Mitglieder Arbeitskreis Sattlergasse

Anrede
Frau
Eheleute

Herr
Frau
Herr
Eheleute
Eheleute
Eheleute
Herr
Eheleute
Eheleute
Eheleute
Frau
Herr
Frau
Herr

Name
Binder
Bramberger

Blirker
Fauser
Futter
Gimmel
Hausch
Haufmann
Kittelberger
Luz
Madssner
Renz
Riehle
Wiens
Brandies
Horst

Vorname
Lore

Wolfgang und Hella

Markus
Frida
Otto

Werner und Maria
Manfred und Anneliese
Willy und Andrea

Dr. Gerhard

Karl und Emma
Helmut und Anne

Kurt und Inge
Renate
Oliver
Michaela
Wiech

Strasse
Zeppelinstr. 6
Lerchenweg 5

Liststrasse 8
Drosselweg 1

Hinterwiesenstr. 6

Silcherstr. 4
Brihlstr. 6

Hinterwiesenstr. 3
Heimgartenstr. 3
Kriegswiesenstr. 6
Lehrstrasse 27

Schillerstr. 31

Hinter Hofen 6
Wurmlinger Str. 14
Wurmlinger Str. 14
Finsterer Weg 11

PLZ
72131
72131

72810
72131
72131
72131
72131
72131
72131
72131
72131
72131
72131
72119
72119
72131

Ort
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen

Gomaringen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ammerbuch
Ammerbuch
Ofterdingen

Telefon
7997
7988

07072-126049

4106
924466
9553549
8405
21940
7333

7827

7401

6141

1319
07073 - 836
07073 - 836
07473-22297

email

M.buerker@gmx.de

wmgimmel@t-online.de

manne.hausch@t-online.de

willyhaussmann3@gmail,com

drkittelberger@t-online.de

inge-renz@web.de

digiwi@aol.com

micha brandies@web.de

horst.wiech@web.de

Hdy

01512
1734375

01758200411
01719935321

0178 3052952

01708167145

01721408008

015228628519

01753635599

Geb.Datum
08.09.1939
21.11.1934

29.11.1971

14.01.1939
26.03.1946
22.11.1946
27.01.1959
11.03.1935
25.10.1936

20.02.1950

07.03.1956

02.06.1969
11.01.1955
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